
Woodland High School
Varsity & JV Softball

2023-24 Season

Contest # Date Game Time Opponent Location Bus Load Comments
Monday, January 29 4:00-5:30 PM Tryouts

Wednesday, Feb. 14 5:45 PM Parent Meeting WHS Varsity Field

 Saturday, Feb. 17 TBA All Day Scrimmages Lindhurst High School TBA

Wednesday, Feb. 22 3:30 PM Dual Practice/Scrimmage Woodland Christian  Varsity Only

1 Saturday, Feb. 24 10:00 AM Will C. Wood Will C. Wood High School 7:45 AM

2 Monday, March 4 3:30 PM Winters Woodland High School

3 Tuesday, March 5 3:30 PM Davis Woodland High School

4 Wednesday, March 6 JV @ 4 PM, V @ 6 PM Lindhurst Lindhurst High School 2:00 PM

5 Thursday, March 7 3:30 PM Colfax Woodland High School

6 Monday, March 11 4:30 PM Mesa Verde Mesa Verde High School 1:30 PM

7 Wednesday, March 13 4:30 PM Dixon Dixon High School 2:00 PM

8 Friday, March 15 4:00 PM Pierce Woodland High School

9 Monday, March 18 4:30 PM Pioneer Woodland High School

10 Wednesday, March 20 4:30 PM Rio Linda Woodland High School

11 Friday, March 22 TBA TBA (Gridley Tournament) Gridley High School TBA

12 Saturday, March 23 TBA TBA (Gridley Tournament) Gridley High School TBA

13 Tuesday, March 26 4:00 PM Christian Brothers Woodland High School

14 Thursday, March 28 4:00 PM Woodland Christian Woodland High School

15 Friday, April 5 4:00 PM Consumnes Oaks Consumnes Oaks High School 1:30 PM

16 Wednesday, April 10 4:30 PM Casa Roble Woodland High School

17 Monday, April 15 4:30 PM Mira Loma Mira Loma High School 1:30 PM

18 Wednesday, April 17 4:30 PM Mesa Verde Woodland High School

19 Friday, April 19 TBA Shasta High Tournament Shasta High (Redding) Varsity Only

20 Saturday, April 20 TBA Shasta High Tournament Shasta High (Redding) Varsity Only

21 Monday, April 22 4:30 PM Dixon Woodland High School

22 Wednesday, April 24 4:30 PM Pioneer Pioneer High School

23 Monday, April 29 4:30 PM Rio Linda Rio Linda High School 2:00 PM

24 Thursday, May 2 4:00 PM River City River City High School 1:45 PM

25 Monday, May 6 4:30 PM Casa Roble Casa Roble High School 1:15 PM

26 Wednesday, May 8 4:30 PM Mira Loma Woodland High School Senior Night

League Games in Bold
Home Games Highlighted in Orange

Coach Paul Vietti 21 N. West St., Woodland, CA
Athletic Director Daniel Eoff School Phone: (530)662-4678
Principal Gerald Salcido School Fax: (530)662-7464
School Colors Orange and White School Mascot: Wolves


